
How Systems Will Help You 
Overcome Your Shortcomings

Simple Systems for Sales, Marketing, People, and Profits



The Dream



The Dream



The Dream



But, the Dream Comes 
with Some Nightmares



The Unspoken Fears We All Have



I am ...



Not making the money I hoped for



Not Really a Business Person



Afraid I Can’t Handle Employees



Not able to give up control



Stuck and worried I can never retire



This is NOT Your Fault



None of Us Were Trained for This



Let Me Show You A Better Way



Why I am Qualified to Teach This...



Home Services Since 15 Years Old
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Home Services Since 15 Years Old

Successfully Built and Sold a Business

Amazon Best Selling Author

Co-Host of Blue Collar Nation Podcast

Made Every Mistake Imaginable



You Can Grow Without Being Some Super CEO



You Don’t Need to Be the 
“Michael Jordan of Carpet Cleaning”



You Just Need Systems to 
Overcome Your Shortcomings

You don’t grow by knowing more,
You grow by removing chaos 



5 Problems That 
Ruin Every Business



Problem #1: Marketing

You are a Marketing and Sales Company 
that Just Happens to Clean Carpet



The Problems:

Random Activity

No Tracking

No Marketing Calendar/Schedule

Buying a “Magic Solution”



Problem #2: Answering the Phone

More Business is Won or Lost in Home Services 
on the Phone Than Anywhere Else



The Problems:

We Just Throw Mama on the Phone

Answering While Cleaning

Letting Calls Go to VM

No Formal sales training

Lack of sales scripts



Problem #3: Sales

Your Secret Pre-Spray Recipe Does NOT Create Sales



The Problems:

Lack of Confidence

Scarcity Mentality

No Set Sales System and Pricing Structure

Lack of Sales Training



Problem #4: Managing a Team or Helper

“Shut Up and Do What I Say” Does NOT Work Anymore



The Problems

Lack of an Employee Manual

No Process Flows and Systems

Lack of Training

No Review Process (Written)



My Gift to You

Just Fill In All of Your Contact Info and We Will Send



Problem #5: Understanding Financials

Most of Us Avoid Really Learning Our Numbers



Where We Are:

Avoidance

Feelings of Financial Inadaquecy

Guessing (No Job Costing)

Actual Profit vs. Profit as Your Pay



Bonus Problem: Managing a Thriving Business

Keeping It Thriving is the Trick



I Had to Figure All of These Things 
Out If I Was to Reach My Goal



My Goal was to Retire at 50

I Missed It...I Was Able to Retire by 52



In 2018 Larry and I Sold

Never Having to Work Again



My 4 Days of Retirement Were Hell



Let’s Talk About How I Did It



I Needed Systems!

That Were Tailored to Training a 
Team to Help Me Reach My Goal



Nobody Had Exactly What I Wanted

So I Built It Myself from Scratch



I Figured it Out with Two Years of Late Nights, 
Tons of Trial and Error, and LOTS of Failure



I Want to Help You Fix the 5 Problems



Systems We Need to Get the Phone Ringing

We Start with Marketing



Marketing Failure Story

$48,000 Ad Spend for 1 Job



Super 5 Marketing System
26 Business Development Training Videos

Marketing Route System

Chamber of Commerce/Business Group Training

Free 30 Min Consultation on AI in Marketing w/ Katie Harris 

Marketing System: Weekly/Monthly Checklist

ROI Tracking System

Marketing Calendar System

Retail Price: $1,500



Testimonial: Spotless Restoration

“We doubled our restoration
business in 2 years using the
Super 5 Training System for
our marketing.”

-Paul and Tina, Owners



Super 5 System

Super 5 Marketing System:                   $1,500



Now We Need to Turn Marketing Spend 
Into Dollars on the Phone



Super 5 CSR Training System

Booking the Call e-Book

CSR Best Practices Training

36 CSR Training Videos

Phone scripts for price shoppers

Overcoming Objections Cheat Sheet

Role Play Workbook

Retail Price: $1,000



Super 5 System

Super 5 Marketing System:                   $1,500
Super 5 CSR Training System.              $1,000



Testimonial: Patterson’s Plumbing

“The Super Tech Training has
helped our office team be more
confident on the phone and that
has helped us get a lot more
inspections leading to higher
sales.”

-Katherine, Owner



Our CSR Booked an Estimate, Now We
Need to Know How to Close Big Tickets



Sales Failure Story

Meet Me in the Bar in 15 Minutes



Super 5 Sales Superstar  System

52 In-Home Sales Estimator Training Videos

Estimator Workbook with Personality Assessement

Selling with DISC Personality Types

Money Mindset Workbook: Scarcity vs. Abundance

Inspection Sheet Sales System

Eric’s Cleaning and Restoration Sales Systems

Retail Price: $3,500



Super 5 System

Super 5 Marketing System:                   $1,500
Super 5 CSR Training System.              $1,000
In Home Sales Superstar Training      $3,500



Testimonial: Doug’s Carpet Care

“I went from $425,000 to
$750,000 with no added vans

or people just by implementing
the Super Tech sales system. It

was a game changer for us.”
-Levi Gain, Owner



The Job is Booked, Now We Need to Give Great
Service to get Repeats, Reviews, and Referrals



Service Failure Story 
“Boss We Need to Buy Them a New Sofa”



It Happened When Dale Put the
 Gas Powered Weed Whacker on It 



Super 5 Technician Superstar  System

60 Technician Behavior Training videos

20 Service Manager Leadership videos

Selling Protectant System/Script

14 CE Credits with IICRC

Technician Diploma

Super Tech Certified Patch for Each Tech

Morning and Evening Van Checklists

Retail Price: $4,000



Super 5 System

Super 5 Marketing System:                   $1,500
Super 5 CSR Training System.              $1,000
In Home Sales Superstar Training      $3,500
Technician Superstar Training             $4,000



“ I don’t know how you can
run a service based company
and not train your team how

to give amazing service.”
-Kevin Bunce,Owner

Testimonial: AllKlean Cleaning and Restoration



Now We Have Work, So We Need to 
Protect and Maximize the Cash



 Financial Failure Story 

Are We Making Any Money???



Super 5 Financial  System

Retail Price: $1,500

Video Course: Financial Literacy for Carpet Cleaners

Profit and Loss Statement Training

Job Costing System

Job Costing Video Training Class

Weekly Business Finance Flash Report



Super 5 System

Super 5 Marketing System                    $1,500
Super 5 CSR Training System               $1,000
In Home Sales Superstar Training      $3,500
Technician Superstar Training             $4,000
Financial Literacy Training                    $1,500



“Eric asked us if our jobs were
profitable. We said we “thought”

they are. He told us to prove it
by job costing. It turns out we

were losing money on many of
the jobs. We started the Super

Tech job costing system and
now we are profitable.”

-Erik and Mandy, Owners 

Testimonial: The Right Connection Electrical



Building the Business is One Thing.
Long Term Management of a Larger Business... 

Requires Skill, Training, and Upping Your Game



 Business Management Failure Story:

We added $1 Million in Revenue in 1 Year. 
We spent more than a Million to Do It !!!



Road to Seven Figures Retreats 

Retail Price: $5,500

2 Tickets to a Road to Seven Figures Retreat 

SWOT Analysis Workbook

In Depth Business Owner Assessment

3 Months of Monthly Zoom Mastermind Access

3 Months of Private Facebook Group Access

3 Months of Access to My Friday Office Hours

3 Months of Monthly Accountability Calls with Larry



Super 5 System

Super 5 Marketing System                    $1,500
Super 5 CSR Training System               $1,000
In Home Sales Superstar Training      $3,500
Technician Superstar Training             $4,000
Financial Literacy Training                    $1,500
Road to Seven Figures                             $5,500



Testimonial: Orange Coast Cleaning

“Joining the retreats has helped show me
what I need to do next, they hold me

accountable to doing what I need to do, and
surrounding myself with other

entrepreneurs has made me up my game.”

-Logan, Owner



Super 5 System
Super 5 Marketing System                    $1,500
Super 5 CSR Training System               $1,000
In Home Sales Superstar Training      $3,500
Technician Superstar Training             $4,000
Financial Literacy Training                    $1,500
Road to Seven Figures                             $5,500
______________________________________________
 Total Retail Price                                     $17,000                



This Isn’t A Cost…
It’s an Investment



Get Everything Here For Just

$2,999 



Or Spread Out Payments

12 Payments of $299



We Are Only Selling 10 at This Show



Fast Action Bonus

The First 5 to Sign Up Get 1 Month of 
One to One Coaching w/ Me to Get Moving

$2,000 Value





Questions


